
 

 

 

 

 

2022 SCHOOL DATES 

TERM 1 

Years 1-6 MAI Testing 1st - 3rd February 

Kinder Best Start Testing 1st - 7th February 

First Day of School 1-6 Friday, 4th February 

First Day of School for Kindergarten Tuesday, 8th February 

Last Day of Term 1 Friday, 8th April 

TERM 2 

ANZAC Public Holiday Monday, 25th April 

Pupil Free Day Tuesday 26th April 

First Day of Term 2 – Years K-6 Wednesday, 27th April 

Queen’s Birthday Public Holiday Monday, 13th June 

Last Day of Term 2 Friday, 1st July 

TERM 3 

Pupil Free Day Monday, 18th July 

First Day of Term 3 – Years K-6 Tuesday, 19th July 

Last Day of Term 3 Friday, 23rd September 

TERM 4 

Pupil Free Day Monday, 10th October 

First Day of Term 4 – Years K-6 Tuesday, 11th October 

Last Day of Term 4 Friday, 16th December 


